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Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

NIb5S7

Sales ID S4645447

Vehicle Description

'MAKE:
'MODEL:

~ SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

CLASSIC

FLT826MBR
FL1908004
4XATFLF2351908004

SHIP TO

ADDRESS:

GREER,SC

USA

BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-

| DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES
‘| 151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE
GREER, SC 29651

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

ANDOVER—M’OJAVE
FLT683-1

10271

6401

2355-5

RVIA

FREIGHT

ANDOVER SABLE-MOJAVE INTERIOR
STANDARD TRAVEL TRAILER PACKAGE B

4.0 LEVELING SYSTEM
2 SLIDE TOPPERS
SMART BEDROOM TV
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$290.00
$0.00
$2,095.25
$652.50
$507.50
$0.00
$1,5658.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$63,022.80

$5,103.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

$

68,126.05




