Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA NI6557

Sales ID S4645447

2015

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

CLASSIC

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: | FLT82

VIN NO.:

FLT826MBR FL1908004

4X4TFLF23S1908004

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-

GREER,SC

DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES
151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE

GREER, SC 29651

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
ANDOVER-MOJAV	/E ANDOVER SABLE-MOJAVE INTERIOR	1.00	\$290.00
FLT683-1	STANDARD TRAVEL TRAILER PACKAGE B	1.00	\$0.00
10271	4.0 LEVELING SYSTEM	1.00	\$2,095.25
6401	2 SLIDE TOPPERS	1.00	\$652.50
2355-5	SMART BEDROOM TV	1.00	\$507.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,558.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$63,022.80	\$5,103.25	\$68,126.05

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD